Rawlins Invite 2025 - Girls Total Individual

Girls

Maddie Brown
Lizzie O'Connell
Emme Fessler
Addie Webb

Ava Doerr
Makiya Wade
Presley Wilmarth
Olive Woodruff
Jalen Agudu
Kaylee Coombs
JaeLynn Kim
Arianna Pacheco
Cambri Pedersen
Aubrey Willmarth

8/18 & 8/19/25

School

Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Evanston
Rock Springs
Central
Central
Evanston
Rock Springs
Rock Springs
Rock Springs
Central

Rock Springs
South

Day 1
79

97
94
98
97
109
108
120
121
110
110
118
122
128

Day 2 Total
76 155
92 189
101 195
100 198
101 198
102 211
108 216
99 219
101 222
117 227
118 228
115 233
112 234
118 236



